
March 6 Fauntie Wilcoxon 
March 8 Jeaneen Walsh 
March 8 Howard Wendorf  
March 11 Barbara Donovan 

MARCH 2014
SUNDAY                          MONDAY                        TUESDAY                     WEDNESDAY                   THURSDAY                         FRIDAY                         SATURDAY

10:00 Market Musicians  
10:30 Puzzle Hour 
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00  Walgreen’s/Wal-Mart 
3:00  Afternoon Social
4&7  Film Festival 
6:00  Bingo 
7:30  Mike & Ron Social

  8:00  In Town Bus Service
 10:00 Market Musicians  
 10:15 Communion 
 11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes 
 4&7   Holiday Film Festival 
 3:00   Sunday Social 
 3:30   Exploring Music 
           Shubert: Unfinished 
           Symphony 
 6:00   Oscar Party

Day Light Savings Begins

8:00    In Town Bus Service
10:15  Communion 
11:45  Bingo w/ Prizes 
3:00    Sunday Social 
4 & 7  Movie Time 

8:00   In Town Bus Service
10:00  Market Musicians
10:15  Communion 
11:45  Bingo w/ Prizes 
2:00     Free Culture Bus Trip: 
19th Century Reader’s Theatre 
2:00    Gift of Gab Social
3:00    Afternoon Social
4 & 7   Movie Time 

8:00    In Town Bus Service

10:15  Communion 

11:45  Bingo w/ Prizes 

2:00    Student Recital

3:00    Sunday Social 

4 & 7   Movie Time 

9:30     Sit & Be Fit                 
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour   
12:00   Dupl. Bridge
1:00     Yoga for All   
1:00     Julius on the Organ
1-3       Lapidary                
2:15     OPA Choral Reh.   
3:00     Afternoon Social
4:30     Dine Out: Connie’s

9:30    Sit & Be Fit 
10:00  Open Studio 
10:30  German Class
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art/ Painting
1:00    Bunco Game
1:30    Book Club:
            Shadow Divers 
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time 

9:30     Yoga/Meditation 
9:30    Weaving Studio
10:00  Open Studio
11-3      OP Bridge Players
1:00    Ceramics 
2:00    Reader’s Theatre Reh.  
1:30     Wii  
3:00     Afternoon Social
6:00     Pet Therapy

9:30     Sit & Be Fit    
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Mini Golf
1:00     Woodworking 
1-3       Quilting 
5:00     Volunteer Night  
5:30     Computer Class 
6:00     Yoga for All  
6:30     Rosary 

Summer Time Begins

8:00     In Town Bus Service

10:15   Communion 

11:45   Bingo w/ Prizes 

3:00     Sunday Social 

4 & 7   Movie Time 

10:00  Open Studio 
1:00    Woodworking
1-3      Quilting
3:00    Afternoon Social
5:00     Volunteer Night   
5:00     Walk & Roll 
5:30     Computer Class 
6:00     Yoga for All  
6:30     Rosary 

9:30    Weaving Studio 
10:00  Open Studio 
11-3    OP Bridge Players
1:00    Investment Club   
1:00    Ceramics 
2:00    Reader’s Theatre Reh.   
3:00    Afternoon Social
1:30    Wii  
6:00    Pet Therapy
7:00    Bingo

9:30     Sit & Be Fit
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour 
12:00   Dupl. Bridge
1:00     Yoga for All
1:00     Julius on the Organ
 1-3      Lapidary 
 2:15    OPA Choral Reh.  
 3:00    Afternoon Social
 4&7    Movie Time 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit
10:00  Open Studio 
10:00  Jewel Grocery Trip
10:30  German Class 
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art /Painting 
1:00    Bunco 
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time 

9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev.  
9:30   Weaving Studio 
10:00 Open Studio
11:00 Tambourine Dance Wkshp
12:00 Tap Dance Class
1:00   Power Tai Chi   
1:00   Bingo with Prizes 
3:00   Afternoon Social
5:45   Holy Communion 
6:30   Nestor Sing Along
 

10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour
12:00   Dupl. Bridge
1:00     Yoga for All  
1:00    Julius on the Organ
 1-3      Lapidary    
 2:15    OPA Choral Reh. 
 3:00    Afternoon Social
 4&7    Movie Time 
 6:00    Bible Study

 8:30  Breakfast w/ Doctor 
 9:30  W. Sub Fall Prev.  
 9:30  Weaving Studio 
10:00 Food Committee
1:00   Power Tai Chi  
2:00   Resident Meeting
2:30   Meet & Greet
3:30   Making Cards  
5:45   Holy Communion 
7:00   OPA Music Club 

10:00  Open Studio 
10:30  German Class
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art/ Painting
1:00   Bunco Game
3:00   Wine & Cheese 
4:00   Polish Film Fest. 
          Ashes & Diamonds 
7:00   Movie Time 

9:30   Italian Club 
10:00 Market Musicians  R
10:30 Puzzle Hour 
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Wal-Mart 
3:00   Afternoon Social 
4&7   Movie Time  
6:00   Bingo 
 

9:30   Italian Club 
10:00 Market Musicians   
10:30 Puzzle Hour   
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Wal-Mart
3:00   Afternoon Social 
6:00   Bingo 

 

9:00    Breakfast Out: Al’s Grill
9:30    Weaving Studio 
10:00  Open Studio 
11-3    OP Bridge Players
1:00    Ceramics 
2:00    Reader’s Theatre Reh.   
1:30    Wii  
6:00    Pet Therapy
7:00    Bingo 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit  
10:00  Open Studio 
1:00    Woodworking 
1-3       Quilting 
3:00    Afternoon Social 
5:00     Volunteer Night    
6:30     Rosary 
7:00     Mon. Night Concert 
            Senior Variety Show 

 9:30    Sit & Be Fit 
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour  
12:00   Dupl. Bridge
1:00     Yoga for All   
1:00    Julius on the Organ
1-3      Lapidary               
2:15    OPA Choral Reh.  
4:30    Dine Out :Molly Malone’s
6:00    Bible Study

9:30   W Sub Fall Prev  
9:30   Weaving Studio 
10:00  Open Studio 
11:00  Dance Workshop:
           Irish Folk Dances
12:00  Tap Dance Class 
1:00    Yoga 
2:00    Resident Meeting
2:30    Meet & Greet
5:45    Holy Communion 

 

10:00  Open Studio 
10:00  Jewel Grocery 
10:30  German Class 
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art/ Painting 
1:00    Bunco Game
3:00    Afternoon Social
3:30    Playing Chess 
4&7    Movie Time 

9:30   Italian Club 
10:00 Market Musicians   
10-2   Repair Cafe
10:30 Puzzle Hour   
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Wal-Mart
3:00   Afternoon Social 
4&7   Movie Time  
6:00   Bingo 

 9:30    Weaving Studio 
10:00   Open Studio 
10:30   Interim Lecture:
            Sensory Changes 
11-3    OP Bridge Players
1:00    Ceramics 
2:00    Reader’s Theatre Reh.
3:00    Afternoon Social
7:00    Bingo

 9:30    Sit & Be Fit  
 10:00  Open Studio 
 1:00    Woodworking 
 1-3       Quilting 
 1:30     Women’s Club
 3:00    Afternoon Social 
 5:00     Volunteer Night   
 6:00     Yoga for All  
 6:30     Rosary 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit  
10:00  Open Studio 
1:00    Woodworking 
1-3      Quilting 
3:00    Afternoon Social 
5:00    Volunteer Night   
6:00     Yoga for All  
6:30     Rosary 
7:00     Mon. Night Concert  
            Switchback Irish Duo  
              

9:30    Yoga & Meditation 
9:30    Weaving Studio 
10:00  Open Studio 
11-3    OP Bridge Players
1:00    Ceramics 
1:00    Investment Club 
2:00    Reader’s Theatre Reh. 
6:00    Pet Therapy
7:00    Bingo 

Ash Wednesday
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour 
12:00   Dupl. Bridge
1:00     Yoga for All 
 1-3      Lapidary               
 2:15    OPA Choral Reh. 
 1:00    Julius on the Organ
 4&7    Movie Time 

9:30   W.Sub  Fall Prev  
9:30   Weaving Studio 
10:00 Open Studio 
1:00   Power Tai Chi   
1:00   Bingo with Prizes
3:00   Afternoon Social 
5:45   Holy Communion 
2:30   Scrabble 
6:30   Nestor Sing Along

9:30    Sit & Be Fit  R
10:00  Open Studio 
10:00  Jewel Grocery
10:30  German Class 
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art/ Painting 
 1:00   Bunco Game
 3:30   Playing Chess 
 4&7   Movie Time  

9:30   Italian Club 
10:00 Market Musicians  
10:30 Puzzle Hour  
11:00 Bible Study
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Walmart 
1:00   Vocal Projection   
3:00   Afternoon Social
4&7   Movie Time  
6:00   Bingo 

APRIL 2014
SUNDAY                          MONDAY                        TUESDAY                     WEDNESDAY                   THURSDAY                         FRIDAY                         SATURDAY

9:30   Italian Club 
10:00 Market Musicians  
10:30 Puzzle Hour  
10:45 HD  Met Opera
           La Boheme
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Wal-Mart
3:00   Afternoon Social
4&7   Movie Time
7:00   Dot & Leroy Social

8:00   In Town Bus Service
10:15 Communion 
11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes 
2:00   Art Opening  
    Wine & Cheese reception 
2:00   Radio Show: 
           Gunsmoke    
3:00    Sunday Social 
4 & 7  Movie Time 

 
Palm Sunday

8:00     In Town Bus Service
10:15   Communion 
11:45   Bingo w/ Prizes 
2-4       Spring Dance 
            Free Notes Big Band
3:00     Sunday Social 
4 & 7   Movie Time 

Celebrating Easter
8:00    In Town Bus Service
10:15  Communion 
11-1    Easter Reception
11:45  Bingo w/ Prizes 
3:00     Sunday Social 
4 & 7   Movie Time

8:00    In Town Bus Service
10:15  Communion 
11:45  Bingo w/ Prizes
2:00    Free Culture Bus
19th Century Reader’s Theatre:
Pack of Lies
3:00     Sunday Social 
4 & 7   Movie Time

9:30     Yoga/ Meditation 
9:30     Weaving Studio 
10:00   Open Studio
1:00     Ceramics 
1:00     Happy Body Wkshp 
2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh.  
1:30     Wii  
6:00     Pet Therapy
7:00     Bingo 

9:30     Sit & Be Fit 
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00    Puzzle Hour  
 12:00  Dupl. Bridge 
1:00     Yoga for All   
1:00     Julius on the Organ
3:00     Afternoon Social
 1-3      Lapidary                 
 2:15    OPA Choral Reh. 

 9:30    Sit & Be Fit   R     
 10:00  Open Studio
 11:00   Mini Golf
 1:00    Woodworking 
 1-3       Quilting 
 3:00     Afternoon Social 
 5:00    Volunteer Night  R
 5:00    Walk & Roll  R
 6:30    Rosary 
             

9:30   Horseshoes
9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev. 
1:00   Bingo with Prizes 
2:00   Open Forum
2:30   Scrabble 
3:00   Afternoon Social
5:45   Holy Communion 
7:00   Birthday Party

9:30   Sit & Be Fit 
10:00 Jewel Grocery 
11:00 Miniature Golf 
1:00   Bunco Game
1:00   Book Club: 
Under the Banner of Heaven 
3:00   Afternoon Social
4:00   Polish Film Fest.: 
          Knife in the Water 

9:30   Italian Club
10:00 Market Musicians 
10-2   Repair Cafe
10:30 Puzzle Hour  
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Walmart
3:00   Afternoon Social 
4&7   Movie Time
6:00   Bingo 

9:30     Sit & Be Fit   
10:00   Open Studio
1:00     Woodworking 
1-3       Quilting 
3:00     Afternoon Social 
5:00     Volunteer Night
6:30     Rosary 
7:00     Mon. Night Concert: 
            Ray Coyle Ensemble 

10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour  
12:00   Dupl. Bridge 
1:00     Yoga for All  
1:00    Julius on the Organ
1-3      Lapidary                 
2:15    OPA Choral Reh.
4&7    Movie Time
7:15    OPA Music Club 

 

9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev.  
9:30   Weaving Studio 
10:00 Food Committee
10:00 Open Studio 
1:00   Tai Chi 
2:00   Resident Meeting
2:30   Meet & Greet 
2:30   Horseshoes
5:45   Holy Communion 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit 
10:00  Open Studio 
10:00  Jewel Grocery 
10:30  German Class
11:00  Miniature Golf
1:00    Bunco Game 
1:00    Art/ Painting 
3:00   Wine/Cheese Social
4& 7   Movie Time
 

9:30   Italian Club
10:00 Market Musicians 
10:30 Puzzle Hour  
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Walmart
3:00   Afternoon Social 
6:00   Bingo 

 9:00     Breakfast Out: George’s 
 9:30     Yoga/Meditation   
 9:30     Weaving Studio 
 10:00   Open Studio
 1:00     Ceramics 
 1:00     Happy Body Wkshp  
 2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh.  
 1:30     Wii  
 6:00     Pet Therapy
 7:00     Bingo 
 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit  
10:00  Open Studio 
1:00    Woodworking
1-3      Quilting
1:30    Women’s Club
3:00    Afternoon Social
5:00     Volunteer Night   
5:30     Computer Class 
6:00     Yoga for All  
6:30     Rosary 

10:00  Open Studio
1:00    Woodworking 
1-3       Quilting 
3:00     Afternoon Social
5:00    Volunteer Night  
5:30     Computer Class 
6:00     Yoga for All    
6:30     Rosary 
7:00     Mon. Night Concert  
       J. Kahn: Songs of Spring  
 

9:30    Yoga/Meditation 
9:30     Weaving Studio 
10:00   Open Studio 
10:30   Interim Lecture: 
            Cancer Awareness 
11-3     OP Bridge Players
1:00     Ceramics
2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh.   
3:00     Afternoon Social
7:00     Bingo 

9:30     Sit & Be Fit
10:00   Open Studio 
11:00   Puzzle Hour
12:00  Dupl. Bridge
1-3      Lapidary   
1:00    Yoga for All 
1:00    Julius on the Organ
2:00    Garden Club  
3:00    Afternoon Social
4:00    Dine Out: Jim & Pete’s

9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev.  
9:30  Weaving Studio 
10:00 Open Studio
11:00 Tambourine Dance 
          Wkshp 
12:00 Tap Dance Class
1:00   Miss Potter Film
1:00   Power Tai Chi
3:00   Afternoon Social
5:45   Holy Communion 

9:30    Sit & Be Fit R
10:00  Open Studio 
10:00  Jewel Grocery
10:30  German Class
11:00  Miniature Golf 
1:00    Art / Painting
1:00    Bunco Game
3:00    Afternoon Social
4&7    Movie Time

9:00 West Subs Mom Sale
9:30   Italian Club 
10:00 Market Musicians   
10:30 Puzzle Hour 
11:00 Bible Study
11:00 In Town Bus Service
1:00   Walgreen’s/Wal-Mart 
3:00   Afternoon Social 
6:00   Bingo 

 

9:30     Restorative Wkshp
9:30     Weaving Studio 
10:00   Open Studio
1:00     Ceramics 
2:00     Reader’s Theatre Reh.  
3:00     Afternoon Social
1:30     Wii  
6:00     Pet Therapy
7:00     Bingo 

10:00  Open Studio 
11:00  Puzzle Hour  
12:00 Dupl. Bridge 
1:00   Yoga for All   
1:00   Julius on the Organ
1-3     Lapidary                 
2:15   OPA Choral Reh. 
3:00   Afternoon Social
4:30   Dine Out: Czech Plaza

LEGEND:
Red Text: Oak Park Arms Free & Open to the Public
Italicized text a SCC: Life Long Learning Center Program}

9:30   Horseshoes
9:30   W. Sub Fall Prev.  R
9:30  Weaving Studio 
10:00 N. Riverside Mall
10:00 Open Studio 
1:00   Power Tai Chi  R 
2:00   Open Forum
3:00   Afternoon Social
5:45   Holy Communion 
7:00   Birthday Party

March 11 Anne Wulkowicz 
March 15 Marion Ulrich
March 18 Barbara Wheel 
March 24 Sam Rosenthal

1

8

15

22

29

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

OPA MUSIC CLUB
Thurs. March 20, 7:00 pm

“Songs Welcoming Spring”
Wed. April 16th 7:15 pm

“April Love”

April 2 Ruth Palmer 
April 5 Charlie Imburgia 
April 6 Dorothy Williams 
April 10 Susanna Mitchell 

April 11 Leo Rich 
April 16 Rosemarie Cargie 
April 18 Vernyle Lavery  
April 20 Lynn Marti

Happy 
St. Patrick’s  Day   

March 25 Georgia Thompson 
March 28 John Fenlon 
March 30 Claire  Morrison 

Call For Info Regarding
Adult Day Care & Short Term Stays


